
Secor Sportsman's Club
1/13/2026

Name Round 1 Round 2 Total Prize   Place

Tony Klockenga 24 24 48 $36  1st Place/1st Lewis

Frank Betts 24 21 45 $18  2nd Place

Ron Milby 22 22 44

Randy Lohr 22 21 43

Bob Biederer 21 21 42

Brian Bagby 21 21 42

Randy Leach 20 20 40 $6  2nd Lewis

Randy Finley 20 20 40 $6  2nd Lewis

Tom Edwards 20 20 40 $6  2nd Lewis

Ken Baker 20 19 39

Gary Mundschenk 19 20 39

Steve Carver 19 20 39

Bob Bachtold 19 18 37 $9  3rd Lewis

Don Wade 16 21 37 $9  3rd Lewis

Bob Thompson 20 16 36

Ron Longstreth 16 20 36

Glade Stutzman 15 15 30

Chuck Leonard 12 18 30

Scores


